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JHT Invitational - 1/16/2015

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24

Men

Christchurch School Swim Team 112.00 Goochland High School36.00

The Covenant School 86.00 Veritas Christian Academy27.00

Collegiate School 100.00 Blessed Sacrament Huguenot41.00

Blessed Sacrament Huguenot 55.00 Goochland High School53.00

Blessed Sacrament Huguenot 59.00 Seton School24.00

Blessed Sacrament Huguenot 66.00 The Carmel School38.00

The Covenant School 81.00 Blessed Sacrament Huguenot43.00

Collegiate School 95.00 Christchurch School Swim Team70.00

Christchurch School Swim Team 106.00 Blessed Sacrament Huguenot44.00

Christchurch School Swim Team 116.00 Seton School20.00

Christchurch School Swim Team 127.00 The Carmel School15.00

Christchurch School Swim Team 86.00 The Covenant School69.00

Christchurch School Swim Team 126.00 Veritas Christian Academy15.00

Collegiate School 104.00 Goochland High School37.00

The Covenant School 86.00 The Carmel School27.00

Blessed Sacrament Huguenot 66.00 Veritas Christian Academy28.00

Veritas Christian Academy 52.00 The Carmel School33.00

Collegiate School 103.00 Seton School20.00

Veritas Christian Academy 43.00 Seton School24.00

The Covenant School 77.00 Seton School22.00

The Carmel School 43.00 Seton School24.00

Goochland High School 66.00 Veritas Christian Academy29.00

The Covenant School 84.00 Goochland High School37.00

Goochland High School 68.00 The Carmel School32.00

Goochland High School 58.00 Seton School24.00

Collegiate School 111.00 Veritas Christian Academy23.00

Collegiate School 90.00 The Covenant School60.00

Collegiate School 111.00 The Carmel School26.00

Women

Seton School 61.00 Blessed Sacrament Huguenot48.00

Christchurch School Swim Team 78.00 Veritas Christian Academy34.00

Christchurch School Swim Team 63.00 The Covenant School60.00

Christchurch School Swim Team 94.00 The Carmel School6.00
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JHT Invitational - 1/16/2015

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24

Women
Seton School 67.00 Christchurch School Swim Team60.00

Goochland High School 96.00 Christchurch School Swim Team44.00

Collegiate School 137.00 Christchurch School Swim Team26.00

Blessed Sacrament Huguenot 69.00 Veritas Christian Academy21.00

Collegiate School 130.00 Blessed Sacrament Huguenot28.00

Blessed Sacrament Huguenot 70.00 The Carmel School6.00

Collegiate School 137.00 Goochland High School29.00

Goochland High School 68.00 Blessed Sacrament Huguenot67.00

Blessed Sacrament Huguenot 66.00 The Covenant School47.00

Collegiate School 120.00 Seton School38.00

Collegiate School 137.00 The Carmel School2.00

Collegiate School 136.00 The Covenant School21.00

Collegiate School 137.00 Veritas Christian Academy13.00

Seton School 67.00 Goochland High School67.00

Goochland High School 101.00 The Carmel School6.00

Goochland High School 71.00 The Covenant School56.00

Goochland High School 98.00 Veritas Christian Academy21.00

Seton School 66.00 The Carmel School4.00

Seton School 64.00 The Covenant School42.00

Seton School 67.00 Veritas Christian Academy21.00

The Covenant School 60.00 The Carmel School4.00

Blessed Sacrament Huguenot 70.00 Christchurch School Swim Team60.00

The Covenant School 60.00 Veritas Christian Academy31.00

Veritas Christian Academy 47.00 The Carmel School6.00


